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2
12:40

1200 m
90.000 

www.tabgold.co.za CLASS 5
Rennpreis: 90.000  (53.438 17.100 8.550 4.275 2.138)

QPL

1
1200

Box: 1
ML: 9,0

62.00

Ultra Quick
7j. b W (Querari - Furina)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: R M Sewgoolam

S Hlengwa

09.03 Scottsville Inside 8 1400 67,0 S Hlengwa Tirpitz, Burning Man, Agrado
31.01 Greypoly 8 1000 15,0 A Mgudlwa Princess Hannah, Rhythm, Rugger Lover
13.12 Greyville 4 1400 9,5 S Hlengwa Savantrix, Jp's Palace, Celtic Chief
24.11 Scottsville Turf 6 1200 5,5 R A Venniker Moya Wa Laliga, Masterbling, Mar Del Plata
01.11 Greyville 6 1000 13,5 T Godden Masterbling, Twenty One May, Intrepid

2
Box: 2
ML: 17,0

59.50

Chakpori
4j. b S (Potala Palace - Night On The Hill)

Trainer: Y Singh
Besitzer: S Govender

T Godden

07.03 Greyville 8 1200 26,0 M Mbuto Heirloom, Glamorz, Drive By
07.02 Greypoly 4 1200 17,0 M Mbuto Drive By, Mamas Baby, Swiss Paradise
29.01 Greypoly 5 1200 34,0 C F Dicken Mamas Baby, Drive By, Quentasia
27.11 Greyville 7 1600 21,0 K Matsunyane Ladyofdistinction, Radu, Spring Kiss
13.11 Greypoly 1 1200 9,0 K Matsunyane Chakpori, Head Girl, Mistress Rebecca

3
Box: 3
ML: 17,0

56.50

Daring Act
5j. b W (Act Of War - Daring Diva)

Trainer: S S Ngcobo
Besitzer: S S Pooe

Cole-F. Dicken

24.11 Scottsville Turf 13 1200 34,0 C F Dicken Moya Wa Laliga, Masterbling, Mar Del Plata
13.11 Greypoly 7 1200 11,0 K Matsunyane Stevie Gee, Mac Hardy, Cotton Ron
01.11 Greypoly 3 1200 51,0 C F Dicken Future Flo, Knight Warrior, Daring Act
16.10 Grp 9 1600 41,0 T Godden Zoombomber, Bom Bom, Landseer
15.09 Scottsville Turf 6 1000 17,0 S Sosibo Professor Lupin, Masterbling, Mask On

4
Box: 4
ML: 9,0

58.50

Whereverilaymyhat
5j. b W (Hat Puntano - Stella Bella)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: Messrs C Adamson, K P Fallo

A Mgudlwa

07.03 Greyville 5 1200 51,0 S Hlengwa Super Fast, Cotton Ron, Purple Powahouse
09.02 Scottsville Turf 9 1200 17,0 S Hlengwa Prized Platinum, Dawn Surprise, Now I Got 
19.01 Scottsville Turf 9 1200 11,0 A Mgudlwa Cotton Ron, El Draque, Navajo Dancer
15.12 Scottsville Turf 3 1200 15,0 S Hlengwa One Irish Rover, Now I Got You, Whereveril
17.11 Greyville 1 1200 5,0 A Mgudlwa Whereverilaymyhat, Paved With Gold, The 

5
Box: 5
ML: 15,0

59.50

One Irish Rover
6j. b W (What A Winter - Entrench)

Trainer: M J Odendaal
Besitzer: MJO Racing Stables  Ltd & Mi

N Patel

19.01 Scottsville Turf 10 1200 5,0 S Bungane Cotton Ron, El Draque, Navajo Dancer
15.12 Scottsville Turf 1 1200 4,0 D Pillay One Irish Rover, Now I Got You, Whereveril
06.11 Greypoly 5 1600 7,0 N Patel Imperial Power, Send Me, Fish Eagle
23.10 Greypoly 3 1600 8,0 M V'rensburg Forest Jump, L'ultimo, One Irish Rover
27.09 Grp 3 1400 36,0 N Patel L'ultimo, Tried And True, One Irish Rover

6
Box: 6
ML: 6,0

58.00

Now I Got You
6j. b W (Admiral Kitten - Special Thatch)

Trainer: N Kotzen
Besitzer: Messrs C F Strydom, P J Vict

B Plaatjies

07.03 Greyville 4 1200 7,5 B Plaatjies Super Fast, Cotton Ron, Purple Powahouse
09.02 Scottsville Turf 3 1200 6,0 B Plaatjies Prized Platinum, Dawn Surprise, Now I Got 
19.01 Scottsville Turf 4 1200 5,0 D Daniels Cotton Ron, El Draque, Navajo Dancer
15.12 Scottsville Turf 2 1200 8,0 D Daniels One Irish Rover, Now I Got You, Whereveril
08.12 Scottsville Turf 7 1200 17,0 J Botes Mar Del Plata, Hope Is Power, Soho Star

7
Box: 7
ML: 5,0

55.50

Purple Powahouse
9j. b W (What A Winter - Clarion Call)

Trainer: A Wright
Besitzer: Hollywood Racing

Senno Moodley

07.03 Greyville 3 1200 5,0 R Munger Super Fast, Cotton Ron, Purple Powahouse
29.01 Greypoly 2 1000 4,3 S Veale Victor Rail, Purple Powahouse, Dressedtoth
13.11 Greypoly 6 1200 8,0 A Mgudlwa Stevie Gee, Mac Hardy, Cotton Ron
01.11 Greypoly 6 1200 7,5 S Hlengwa Future Flo, Knight Warrior, Daring Act
21.07 Scottsville Turf 3 1000 5,5 A Mgudlwa Northern Warrior, Cotton Ron, Purple Powa

8
Box: 8
ML: 26,0

55.50

Double Olympic
5j. b W (Twice Over - Dame Kelly)

Trainer: Y Govender
Besitzer: Prakashni Pillay, Messrs L M

M Mbuto

29.01 Greypoly 9 1400 7,5 S Moodley Porfirio, Mac Hardy, Numzaan
01.01 Greyville 6 1800 9,0 S Moodley Galaxy Explorer, Animal Impact, Connoisse
08.12 Scottsville Inside 6 2400 11,0 C Maujean Flyingcool, Captain Oliver, Quantifier
20.11 Greypoly 4 2000 4,0 C Maujean Duke Of Africa, Blazing Light, King Bavarian
27.10 Greyville 7 1600 15,0 C Maujean Nocturnal Flight, Tyrconnell, Jazz Festival

9
Box: 9
ML: 9,0

59.50

Sahara Dawn
5j. b S (Pomodoro - Sand Princess)

Trainer: S G Tarry
Besitzer: Messrs W, C L & G Wiid & Se

Craig Zackey

06.03 Vac 6 1200 41,0 C Habib Frozen Fantasy, Hong Kong, Fully Committ
16.01 Vac 2 1450 26,0 C Zackey Perini Palace, Sahara Dawn, Vava Vegas
24.07 Scottsville Turf 14 1200 34,0 C Zackey Licence To Thrill, Moya Wa Laliga, Happy 
11.07 Turffontein Inside 12 1450 21,0 C Zackey Gimmefabulous, Doitwithdiamonds, Dancing
22.06 Turffontein Inside 7 1000 9,0 S Khumalo Chocolate Soldier, King Of Kildare, Pendrag

10
Box: 10
ML: 8,0

60.50

Glamorz
4j. b S (Last Winter - Gemstone Glamour)

Trainer: P V Lafferty
Besitzer: Messrs P V Lafferty, R T Sma

Calvin Habib

07.03 Greyville 2 1200 9,0 M Yeni Heirloom, Glamorz, Drive By
24.02 Scottsville Turf 6 1200 34,0 D Daniels Miss Ladyaterix, Colorado Creek, Tara Star
07.02 Greypoly 5 1200 21,0 K Matsunyane Drive By, Mamas Baby, Swiss Paradise
29.01 Greypoly 8 1200 21,0 J Botes Mamas Baby, Drive By, Quentasia
30.10 Greypoly 10 1000 34,0 M Yeni Jane's Vision, Vision To Achieve, Swiss Par

11
Box: 11
ML: 17,0

55.00

Brass Bell
9j. gr W (Pathfork - Himalayan Hill)

Trainer: D C Howells
Besitzer: Monty Racing  Ltd

Kabelo Matsunyane

29.01 Greypoly 5 1400 8,0 K Matsunyane Porfirio, Mac Hardy, Numzaan
01.01 Greyville 6 1400 9,0 K Matsunyane Phaka Imali, Lake Como, Attaboy
20.12 Greyville 4 1400 17,0 K Matsunyane Sweeper Keeper, Ralph The Rascal, Kimbal
10.12 Greypoly 4 1400 11,0 K Matsunyane Brave Voyager, Porfirio, Rafiki
30.10 Greypoly 1 1400 11,0 K Matsunyane Brass Bell, L'ultimo, Stevie Gee

12
Box: 12
ML: 9,0

60.00

Drive By
7j. b S (Rafeef - Spitfire Lady)

Trainer: L W Goosen
Besitzer: M J A Ferreira

B Marx-Jacobson

07.03 Greyville 3 1200 11,0 B Marx-Jacobson Heirloom, Glamorz, Drive By
07.02 Greypoly 1 1200 4,0 B Marx-Jacobson Drive By, Mamas Baby, Swiss Paradise
29.01 Greypoly 2 1200 6,0 D Schwarz Mamas Baby, Drive By, Quentasia
01.01 Greyville 7 1200 9,0 C Maujean On Board, Siberian Winter, Spirited Flight
20.11 Greypoly 4 1400 11,0 C Maujean Purple Flower, Roy Taking Off, Miss Lialah

Ergebnis: Quoten:


